1000-1005:

1005-1015:

1015-1030:

1030-1045:

1045-1100:

1100-1120:

1120-1125:

1125-1130:

1130-1230:

ARMORY COMMISSION / MEDALS of LIBERTY & FIDELITY AGENDA

2 FEB 2023

Lexington Armory

Armory Commission Meeting Opening Remarks

Update on Armory/Armory Land
Leominster, Vote to Declare Excess for MSP

Update on Military Division Expendable Trust

Update on 5 Year Deferred Maintenance Capital
Projects Plan

CFMO Facilities Update

SQM Armory Update

Any Subject That Was Not Anticipated by The Chairperson
At Least 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting

Closing Comments/Meeting Adjourned

Medal of Liberty & Medal of Fidelity

Maj Gen Keefe

BG Kalin

Mr. Wolfgang

BG Kalin

COL Wilder

Mr. Wagner

OPEN

Commission Members

Maj Gen Keefe
BG (Ret) Magurn
BG Kalin



